Oak Recommended
Spec1a1 Release
fion,

AaAVTVRERETAINATUR, TAZEPD
FRAEHRFED T AT AR V7 AT 4 2 —% 2L MU EL T2

CLYNELISH 10y Special Release
T4V Y 2 10 FEARY Y V) —Z 57.5% INAF 2R
T AV v F =D DIN—RRETD AR
VO F XX TANVDHEENN=ZFOFEVD IO PSR
¥4,000

LAGAVULIN 13y Special Release
FHT =V 12 HEZARY YNNI =R 57.4% (TAF 8D
12 4E L R B S = Rl % s
EROPRAE—F—EIN=TRaATF YV ERIL ZADFD
4,000

OBAN 11y Special Release
F =N 1 AEARY P NII—R 58.0% NAFUR)
FEHAT T 4=y a DR R — A&
Mz R DEEZTL YT 2B FEVETN—T ATREDVDBIEHS
4,000

BENRINNES 31y Special Release
NIYRA 2L AEARY Y VW) —R 55.4% NAFUER)
SRR ELEHE TR OEN T LAY
BEZVL I, P, BREEUSEDFNENBOARSS T —E
15,000

TASTING SET
LRt 3 fi% ik A LN
# 15ml (N—=Tavh) X3 OBtk
7,000

HRORES. THAE T LR

T MikIBEE: « —EREL 15% IATT,

Consumption tax and 15% service charge included in prices.




WHISKY

JAPANESE

¥ > M— Suntory

I 12 4 Yamazaki 12y ¥ 5,500
1} 18 4% Yamazaki 18y 15,000
[LIIR§ 25 4 Yamazaki 25y 90,000
1 12 4 Hakushu 12y 5,500
F1J 18 4£ Hakushu 18y 15,000
BT —AFafR 4,000

Hibiki Blenders Choise

B N—HY)—T7L R 100 JH4EL & 13,000
Hibiki 100 th Anniversary

# 21 4E Hibiki 21y 15,000
=7 Nikka
Wi 25 4F Taketsuru 25y 15,000

JER 7@ Akkeshi Distillery, Hokkaido

JE 2 % Akkeshi Soukou 3,500
JEFE N8 Akkeshi Shousho 4,000
JZp W fK Akkeshi Rishu 4,500
JEfE &% Akkeshi Touji 5,000



WHISKY

JAPANESE

A£Fa—ZE); Ichiros Malt

AL yRIF—T 4,000
Wine Wood Reserve

RTNTAARTAF)—R 4,000
Double Distilleries

IXFFZIYRIY—T 4,000

Mizunara Wood Reserve

J\#Eill Hakkaisan

TUTNTL— IR 8 AR 2,800
Japanese Rice Grain Whiskey UONUMA 8y

FESILZEM T Osuzuyama Distillery, Miyazaki

RBEHELL R 3,400
Osuzu Malt Cedar Barrel
BTN B 3,400

Osuzu Malt Sakura Barrel

B The Ontake Distillery, Kagoshima

TFGAR= NIRRT Fo N N—111 3,000
CASK Number111

£l 2025 2,800
Ontake2025

T MikEIZBEE: « —EREL 15% IATT,

Consumption tax and 15% service charge included in prices.



WHISKY

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH - Speyside

TLV T AT AV T154E ¥ 2,600
Glenfiddich 15Y

AVTz=— ZTNYYRT74=vi a2 2,700
Balvenie Double Wood Finish

oYy E— 1848 3,000
Longmorn 18y

Yeww T U124E 3,500
The Macallan 12y

Fx/XR=w 7 E—=TF 4 yR184E 3,500
Caperdonich Peated 18y

TV TN 3,700
Glen Grant 18y

VAVAARSIN LB 3,800
The Glen Livet18y



WHISKY

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH - Highland

F—\V 14 45 ¥2,200
Oban 14y
T4y a 14 4 2,200

Clynelish 14y

JvvRatys 15 4E 3,000
Glendronach 15y

TJLVE—L VI 18 4 3,000

Glenmorangie 18y

JLydAy 21 4 3,700
Glengoyne 21y

VAYNE S VSIS 4,000

Glenmorangie Signet

TLUEY— 1999 T A LR 4,300
Glen Garioch 1999 Wine Cask Matured

F—NAR 7N h=—184F 4,600
Old Pulteney 18Y

gAY « 77977 21 4E 4,700
Royal Brackla 21y

ANT4=— 30 4E 8,100
Dalwhinnie 30y

T MikEIZBEE: « —EREL 15% IATT,

Consumption tax and 15% service charge included in prices.



WHISKY

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH - Islay

T =Ry 7104

Ardbeg10y

TNITTTAY IV 97 74
Bruichladdich The Classic Laddie
HVZ 124

Caol Ila 12y

FTHT =V 164E

Lagavulin 16y

RYET 154

Bowmore 15y

T —=RRYT NANR=)T 7
Ardbeg Hypernova

FINET16.37 AT —LA
Octmore 16.3 Islay Barley

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH - Islands

LY R F7—84F:
Talisker 8y

NAZTURIR=T 1848
Highlandpark 18y

¥2,100

2,100

2,200

2,500

3,400

4,000

5,500

3,400

4,500

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH - Campbeltown

ATV T N T 104E
Springbank 10y

TV AV T 154
Glen Scotia 15y

2,500

2,600



WHISKY

BLENDED SCOTCH

= NR2Y—H )L 18 4E
Chivas Regal 18y

TG UBALLNT A
Ballantine's 17y

F—NR/8— 18 4
Old Parr 18y

vV r—h58/6

Syndicate 58/6

= NRNRY—H I 18 4E
IXFT HRT T4=yva

Chivas Regal 18y Mizunara Cask Finish

F—NRR— Z—=RY7
Old Parr Superior

a—¥ )L Y L—h 21 4
Royal Salute 21y

FaTg—X 25 4
Dewar's 25y

NG UL 21 4F
Ballantine's 21y

Vam—ur—H— Th—FN)L
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

oA ¥ ) NTAR—ILR
Royal Household

INTUBA Y 30 4
Ballantine's 30y

T ikEIZBEE: « —EREL 15% IATT,

2,300

2,400

2,700

3,000

3,000

3,100

3,500

4,000

4,500

4,500

7,000

20,000

Consumption tax and 15% service charge included in prices.



WHISKY

IRISH

A=H o X avgsray
EGANS Conviction

T a3 R 16 4E

Bushmills 16y

AMERICAN

)7 —A 3)I Noah's Mill

I.W. N—/3— 12 4 1.W.HARPER12
77 b Blanton

SEYRR—AT AT
RabbitHole Cavehill

75>k d—)LR Blanton Gold

CANADIAN
FAYZANVE DS 12 4F Whistle Pig 12y

HFTAT L IT7 20 4E
Canadian Club 20y

TAIWAN

HAY Ty RSy F =y
Kavalan ex-Bourbon Oak
HNZy v )—F—
Kavalan Sherry Oak

ANy VYR R—bARY

Kavalan Solist Port Cask

¥2,500

2,700

2,400
2,400
3,000

3,300

5,000

2,700

3,500

3,400

4,000

4,600



OAK'S CHOICE

The Macallan

SINGLE MALT COLLECTION

The Macallan
THE HARMONY COLLECTION
INTENSE ARABICA
W e o BTFy N—F—aLyvary ATV A TR
6,500
The Macallan
THE HARMONY COLLECTION
AMBER MEADOW
Yoo hSy N—F=—alriar T N—ARY
6,500

The Macallan Rare Cask
¥ ewhIL LT HRY
7,000

The Macallan Double Cask 18y
P ohTY FTNHAAY 18 4
8,000

The Macallan EDITION No.4
W vhF TF1¥ar No.4
8,500

The Macallan 18y
Yoo vATL 18 4E
12,000

The Macallan Rare 25y
¥ oBTL 254
24,000

T MlikIZBEE: « —EREL 15% IATT,

Consumption tax and 15% service charge included in prices.



OTHERS

BRANDY

INT7RAR u—YREL 2006
Calvados Lauriston 2006

XY — X.0 (Z=%xv7)
Hennessy X.0, Cognac

RUM
oy #5778 XO Ron Zacapa XO

NIVTAE /) Valdespino

TEQUILA
/XpaY 7R Patron Anejo

RVTATAE T HIR
Porfidio Anejo

Ve Ze N Vavars v

Gran Patron Platinum
JAPANESE SPIRITS

EWE (DAROHEB) DFE
Kamitsuasakura—no—Tsuyu
BEER

JEFIZE A Kohaku YEBISU

WINE
AHORTAY
Today's glass of Red wine

AHOARTAY
Today's glass of White wine

CHAMPAGNE
AR — 7Yaybay ALY

Pommery Brut Royal

¥3,500

3,900

3,200
5,000

3,000
3,500

5,700

2,300

1,700

2,200

2,200

2,880



COCKTAIL

&

ORIGINAL COCKTAIL

HBR (Oak Z&A)L)
The Oak Style <Tokyo Station>

2,250

STANDARD COCKTAIL

*TA—= Martini 2,250
FALLYE Gimlet 2,250
HAxY Daiquiri 2,250
< N H)—& Margarita 2,250
P AR B — Side Car 2,250
v—=7Y—X Sea Breeze 2,250
Trb=vr Gin Tonic 2,250

RN I T NDIT T RIIAZY 7 ETHBHUMIFIEEN,
If you have any preference about cocktail,
please do not hesitate to let us know.

T MikEIZBEE: « —EREL 15% IATT,

Consumption tax and 15% service charge included in prices.



FOODS

SNACK & APPETIZER

IVIRFIY ¥1,200
Mixed Nuts

IV ZEDT =y at Ry F 1,400
Egg Salad Danish Sandwich

TV—r %5 K 1,400

TV FERFRMERL Y T

Green salad with French dressing or Japanese dressing
IRF e Ry R—=ad 1,400
NS & F—=RDUNT A== iR BTN T 4—X

Tartine with Paté de Campagne, Dry-cured ham
and Cheese Roltini

F—R & ITIH— 1,600
Cheeses and Crackers

ENL Tys BIZI0RDEDE 1,600
Assorted Dry-cured ham, Coppa and Salami
A=Y —Fy (u—ZAHAT) 1,800

RTLET I NR—=ADF =F P FX
Smoked Salmon and Onion Salad,
with Potato and Caper

FX 77Uk & RTH 1,800
Fried Chicken and Potato

HEFEME FEEIE

5L DT74vv2 & Fy TR 1,800
FLOTININI—RTE

Fried Puffer Fish & Chips with Fish Sauce Tartar
MEBIVEESNIMRMRASSE T4 2 & FYT AT
kR B DB L IRITIR B HA=2—TF

REfFEY —afra—RAE—7 50g D 2,200
YRR 4y F

Wagyu Sirloin Roast Beef (50g) Hot Sandwich
HEMFRR—RDF—RY—ZARYT 2,200

Rice Gratin with Wagyu Bolognese and Cheese

BTNV T4 2AF—T L — "= FgaL—h 3,000
Original Chocolate Whisky Flavored

TR RIS « S —ERRL 15% JATY,
BMDATHRBUTIDA= 2= NEBED DY EHTEVET,
Consumption tax and 15% service charge included in prices.
Due to the nature of seasonal produce, menus are subject to change without prior notice.



